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Accrual Basis

One Year
Willets Landing

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Rental Income
Total Income
Gross Profit
Expense
Cleaning Expense
Elevator Expense
Insurance Expense
Locks & Key Expense
Landscaping
Management Fee
Repairs & Maintenance
Snow Removal
Taxes
Property Taxes
Total Taxes
Trash
Utilities
Electric
Gas
Trash
Water & Sewer
Total Utilities
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income
Net Income

Musto Capital Real Estate, Inc.

Profit & Loss
May 20 through December 31, 2020

Estimated Projected Profit & Loss Statement

DRAFT

2023

1,308,684

1,308,684

1,308,684

7,500

30,000
900
1,700
52,347
10,000
9,400

154,712

154,712

8,400
7,200
19,079
8,400

43,079

290,238

1,018,446

1,018,446
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