Musto Capital Real Estate, Inc. Profit & Loss

May 20 through December 31, 2020

Estimated Projected Profit & Loss Statement One Year

Willets Landing DRAFT

	2023
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Rental Income	1,308,684
Total Income	1,308,684
Gross Profit	1,308,684
Expense	
Cleaning Expense	7,500
Elevator Expense	
Insurance Expense	30,000
Locks & Key Expense	900
Landscaping	1,700
Management Fee	52,347
Repairs & Maintenance	10,000
Snow Removal	9,400
Taxes	
Property Taxes	154,712
Total Taxes	154,712
Trash	
Utilities	
Electric	8,400
Gas	7,200
Trash	19,079
Water & Sewer	8,400
Total Utilities	43,079
Total Expense	290,238
Net Ordinary Income	1,018,446
Net Income	1,018,446